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International Saxony Masters 2019 

Ergebnisse 

Tachi-Waza 

 

M1  

-73 kg 

1 Wootton, Michael (England) 

2 Blank, Johannes (TV Lengries) 

-81 kg 

1 Karalek, Danny (VfL Wolfsburg) 

2 Böhm, Martin (TV Kempten) 

3 Heindl, Marco (Randori Leipzig West) 

-95 kg 

1 Eberlein, Marc (Saalfeld) 

2 Plugov,  Pavel (Bulgarien) 

3 Chouseinoglou, Niazi (Justitia Berlin) 

3 Unger, Martin (ATS Freiberg) 

+95 kg 

1 Hesse, Sebastian (JSV Bernau) 

2 Apelt, Michael (PSC Bautzen) 

3 Buendowski, Robert (TUS Bad Aibling) 

3 Kluge, Thomas (HSG Turbine Zittau) 

M2  

-66 kg 

1 Schuster, Hendrik (TSV Schlettau) 

2 Mankiewicz, Steffen (SC Lotos) 

3 Schuhmacher, Ingo (VfL Tegel) 



3 Schöbel, Andreas (SC Lotos ) 

-73 kg 

1 Becke, Robert (VfL Wolfsburg) 

2 Kobler, Stephane (TVS Töging) 

3 Medini, Mohamed (VfL Wolfsburg) 

-81 kg 

1 Bradler, Rudolf (CZE) 

2 Wacker, Steffen (TuS Bad Aibling) 

3 Siganschin, Ilschad (TV Schmallenberg) 

3 Schreiber, Jörg (SG Weixdorf) 

-95 kg 

1 Pultke, Heiko (SV Halle) 

2 Melnychuk, Andre (Ukraine) 

3 Keil, Torsten (SG Weixdorf) 

3 Derer, Lubos (Slowakia) 

+95 kg 

1 Seidel, Robert (CPSV) 

2 Hankikosh, Antti (Finnland) 

3 Küch, Matthias (JJJC Dortmund) 

3 Andres , Thomas (SV Halle) 

M3  

-73 kg  

1 Nurmi, Mika (Finnland) 

2 Vasyl, Tudan (Ukraine) 

3 Hilbig, Dirk (CPSV) 

3 Lange, Rajko (HTW Dresden) 

-66 kg 

1 Mika, Atti (Finnland) 

2 Maerker, Ronny (Eberswalde) 

3 Schmidt, Donald (SC Lotos Berlin) 



3 Khaftani, Morad (Iran) 

-81 kg 

1 Schult, Mario (SV Motor  Wolgast) 

2 Szabo, Peter (Slovakia) 

3 Bader, Götz (SV Harpersdorf) 

3 Melnychenko, Oleg (Ukraine) 

-95 kg 

1 Chernetskii, Oleg (Ukraine) 

2 Korobkin, Andrii (Ukraine) 

3 Bars, Guido (Justitia Berlin) 

3 Pröger, Rene (ESV Lok Chemnitz) 

+95 kg 

1 Mäkela, Tero(Finnland) 

2 Petzold, Andreas (JC Schweind) 

3 Stern, Mirko (JKC Rostock) 

3 Deiber, Patrick (JKC Rostock) 

M4  

-66 kg 

1 Rennhock, Jörg (Ribnitz) 

2 Köcher, Heiko ( JSV Werdau) 

-73 kg 

1 Reisinger, Johann (AUT) 

2 Motzek, Dieter (KIK Berlin) 

3 Wachsmuth, Udo (PSV Köthen) 

3 Kastner, Rene (JSV Auma) 

-81 kg 

1 Binder, Peter (KJSC Döbeln) 

2 Binsch, Maik (Turbine Zittau) 

3 Rodewald, Olaf ( Grün weiß Witteberg) 

3 Wagner,Jürgen (PSV Bochum) 



 

-95 kg 

1 Kalinin, Andrey (RUS) 

2 Vostrez, Petr (CZ) 

3 Reinhardt, Michael (SV Halle) 

3 Heinze, Tassilo (PSV Wurzen) 

+95 kg 

1 Klemt, Steffen (Großenhain) 

2 Grofer, Georg (FSV Gotha) 

M5  

-76,7 kg 

1 Löffler, Wolfgang (Wittenberg) 

2 Sonner, Sepp (Wittenberg) 

3 Traus, Michael (Wittenberg) 

-97,8 kg  

1 Laitinnen, Juka (Finnland) 

2 Birnie, James (Oxford Judo) 

3 Haser, Edgar (TV Lindenberg) 

M6  

-82,5 kg 

 1 König, Dieter (JSC Großenhain) 

2 Matusek, Georg ( Justitia Berlin) 

-101,3 kg 

1 Faber, Rudi (TV Lindenberg) 

2 Schertel, Lothar (Harpersdorf) 

 

 

 

 



 

F1  

-48 kg 

1 Possin, Nicole (Tegel) 

-57,2 kg 

1 Jank, Katja (Hennigsdorf) 

2 Zintner, Stefanie (Bochum) 

3 Kühn, Kristine (Rostock) 

3 Bobrowski, Doreen (Hennigsdorf) 

 

-62,6 kg 

1 Gruber, Jasmin (Anstetten) 

2 Wabnitz, Daniela (Halle) 

3 Reinhardt, Isabelle (Heinsdorf) 

3 Reifert, Anett (JCC) 

-68,5 kg 

1 Glebocyk, Juliane (Prenzlauer JV) 

2 Walter, Franzi (Heinsdorf) 

3 Meyer , Anne (Schleiz) 

3 Engers, Kristin (Halle) 

-90,2 kg 

1 Plöhnert, Hilka (Halle) 

2 Kretschmar, Melanie (JCC) 

3 Drinhaus, Julia (TV Brilon) 

F2  

-48 kg 

1 Rühl, Sike (Hennigsdorf) 

-56,4 kg  

1 Fiedel, Ines (Erfurt) 



2 Jäger, Jaqueline( Zittau) 

3 Heidrich, Anke (Hennigsdorf) 

-74,9 kg 

1 Lenz, Simone (Hennigsdorf) 

2 Sachse, Gisela (JSV werdau) 

3 Kravikova, Ivana (CZ) 

 

Ne-Waza 

F1  

-56,4 kg  

1 Fiedel, Ines (Mattenteufel  Erfurt) 

2 Heidrich, Anke (Hennigsdorfer JC) 

3 Possin, Nicole (VfL Tegel) 

-67,1 kg 

1 Gruber, Jasmin (Union Amstetten) 

2 Glenz, Simone (Hennigsdorfer JC) 

3 Beyer, Anne (Budo SV Schleiz) 

-78,4 kg  

1 Drinhaus, Julia (TV Brilon) 

2 Kralikova, Ivana (CZE) 

3 Sachse, Gisela (JSV Werdau) 

3 Siganschin, Helena (TV Schmallenberg) 

 

M1  

-73 kg 

1 Schuster, Hendrik (TSV Schlettau) 

2 Medini, Mohamed (VfL Wolfsburg) 

3 Kolleßer, Tobias (Randori Leipzig West) 

3 Blank, Johannes ( TV Lengries) 



-81 kg 

1 Karolek, Danny (VfL Wolfsburg) 

2 Heindl, Marco (Randori Leipzig West) 

3 Kondakov, Aleksandr (RUS) 

3 Siganschin, Ilschad (TV Schmallenberg) 

-90 kg 

1 Keil, Torsten (SG Weixdorf) 

2 Unger, Martin (ATSV  Freiberg) 

3 Schröder, Jörg (SG Weixdorf) 

3 Prediger, Robert (TuS Rotenburg) 

+90 kg 

1 Pultke, Heiko (SV Halle) 

2 Apelt, Michael (PSC Bautzen) 

3 Seidel, Robert (CPSV) 

3 Staubach, Michael (JC Eberswalde) 

M2  

-66 kg 

1 Atti, Mika (Finnland) 

-73 kg 

 1 Becke, Robert (Döbelner SC) 

2 Kobler, Stephane (TuS Töging) 

-81 kg 

1 Schult, Mario (Motor Wolgast) 

2 Szabo, Peter (Bratislava) 

3 Meluychanko, Oleg (Ukraine) 

3 kein Kommentar (ASV Fürth) 

-90 kg 

1 Pieles, Silvio (TSV Chemie Premnitz) 

2 Forster, Mike (Randori Leipzig West) 

 



+90 kg 

1 Tero, Mämoza (Finnland) 

2 Bars, Guido (Justitin Berlin) 

3 Pieles, Silvio (TSV Chemie Premnitz) 

M3  

-66 kg 

1 Köcher, Heiko (JSV Werdau) 

2 Traus, Michael (SV Grün-Weiß Wittenberg) 

3 Rennhack, Jörg (PSV Ribnitz Dammgarten) 

-73 kg 

1 Nurmi, Mika (Finnland) 

2 Motzek, Dieter (KIK Berlin) 

-76,3 kg 

1 Reisinger, Johann (ASKÖ Reichraming) 

2 Fungk, Harald (Wittenberg) 

3 Löffler, Wolfgang (Bad Aibling) 

3 Köpp, Christian (VfL Tegel) 

-85,3 kg 

1 Binsch, Maik (HSG Turbine Zittau) 

2 Brunovsky, Roman (Slowakei) 

3 Fürholzer, Alfred (Amtstetten) 

3 Heinze, Hassilo (PSV Wurzen 

-97,8 kg 

1 Kalinin, Andrey (RUS) 

2 Laitinen, Lukka (Finnland) 

3 Haser, Edgar (TV Lindenberg) 

3 Faber, Rudi (TVL Lindenberg) 


